1st version-Flourescent T5 2nd version- T5 LED tube 3rd version - T5 LED tube
Apperance: Glass tube Al+PC PC housing
Beam angle: 360⁰ 120⁰ 270⁰
Watts: 28W 15W 15W
Efficacy: 55lm/W 85lm/W 100lm/W
Lumen: 1600lm 1300lm 1500lm
CRI: 80Ra 70Ra 80Ra
IP rate: IP42 IP42 IP65
Quick, simple and safe replacement with LED starter
Full 360 degree impact resistant polycarbonate tube with no exposed metal
Energy savings of up to 60 % (compared to T8 fluorescent lamp)
New and most efficient 2835 LED provide superier light performance at 110Lm/W
Only 270 degrees beam angle tube available on the market today
IP65 protection level for use in damp conditions
Super reliable plug and play construction with no internal wiring
Full 3 years replacement warranty
LED chip SMD2835 model No:  MS-A2835LWARX2-SF03
At Lighting Technologies we strive for the best, brightest value for money products
Technical Data
Electrical  Data
Nominal wattage 15W
Nominal voltage 110-277V
Operating frequency 50/60 Hz
Power factor 0.9
Light Technical Data
Color temperature  3000K        4000K          6000K
Luminous flux 1400Lm 1500Lm 1500Lm
Beam angle 270D
Color rendering index Ra 80
Dimensions & Weight
Diameter L1,200mm * φ16mm
Product weight 180g
Physical Dimensions
Temperature
Ambient temperature range -20+50℃
Logistical Data
Part No. Inner Box Outer Box (20pcs) Weight
LTA-PLBT-T5-1200-15W Ø18 x 1,215mm 1,250 x 200 x 160mm 12,0KG
          LIGHTING TECHNOLOGIES AUSTRALASIA PTY LTD
           Ph: 02 9467 9100  Fx: 02 9467 9111  Mb: 0425 25 21 85
           Email: vahe@lightingtechnologies.com.au  Web: www.lightingtechnologies.com.au
                       TRUE NEXT GENERATION LED TUBE
L1 = 1,204mm
                    The latest solution - T5 LED tube
                         15W 1.2m T5 1500lm
wide beam angle 270⁰
Fin type pure Al - heat sink
100lm/W
whole PC housing
30mm only